
Paramedic Testing Results 
July 2014 Through June, 2017 

Report Date: 7/10/2017 8:47:39 AM 

Report Type: National Report 

Registration Level: Paramedic 

Course Completion Date: 3rd Quarter 2014 to 2nd Quarter 2017 

Training Program: All 

Attempted 

The Exam 

First 

Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative Pass 

Within 3 Attempts 

Cumulative Pass 

Within 6 Attempts 

Failed All 6 

Attempts 

Eligible 

For Retest 

Did Not Complete 

Within 2 Years 

29452 73% 

(21444) 

86% 

(25202) 

88% 

(25771) 

1% 

(191) 

8% 

(2397) 

4% 

(1099) 

 

 

Report Date: 7/10/2017 9:00:48 AM 

Report Type: State Report (VA) 

Registration Level: Paramedic 

Course Completion Date: 3rd Quarter 2014 to 2nd Quarter 2017 

Training Program: All 

Attempted 

The Exam 

First 

Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative Pass 

Within 3 Attempts 

Cumulative Pass 

Within 6 Attempts 

Failed All 6 

Attempts 

Eligible 

For Retest 

Did Not Complete 

Within 2 Years 

960 79% 

(761) 

91% 

(873) 

92% 

(879) 

0% 

(3) 

7% 

(63) 

2% 

(15) 

 

 

 

 

 



Paramedic Testing Results 
July 2014 Through June, 2017 

Report Date: 7/10/2017 9:02:40 AM 

Report Type: Program Report (VA) 

Registration Level: Paramedic 

Course Completion Date: 3rd Quarter 2014 to 2nd Quarter 2017 

Training Program: All 

 

Program Name Program 

Code 

Attempted 

The Exam 

First 

Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative 

Pass Within 3 

Attempts 

Cumulative 

Pass Within 6 

Attempts 

Failed All 

6 

Attempts 

Eligible 

For 

Retest 

Did Not 

Complete 

Within 2 

Years 

American 

National 

University  

VA-

77512 

5 100% 

(5) 

100% 

(5) 

100% 

(5) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

Associates in 

Emergency Care  

VA-

15315 

156 85% 

(133) 

93% 

(145) 

93% 

(145) 

0% 

(0) 

5% 

(8) 

2% 

(3) 

Central Virginia 

Community 

College  

VA-

68006 

47 87% 

(41) 

89% 

(42) 

89% 

(42) 

0% 

(0) 

9% 

(4) 

2% 

(1) 

Historic Triangle 

EMS Institute 

VA-

83009 

31 58% 

(18) 

74% 

(23) 

81% 

(25) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

19% 

(6) 

J Sargeant 

Reynolds 

Community 

College  

VA-

08709 

88 72% 

(63) 

89% 

(78) 

90% 

(79) 

2% 

(2) 

5% 

(4) 

3% 

(3) 

Jefferson College 

of Health Sciences  

VA-

77007 

41 95% 

(39) 

100% 

(41) 

100% 

(41) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

John Tyler 

Community 

College  

VA-

04115 

7 86% 

(6) 

86% 

(6) 

86% 

(6) 

0% 

(0) 

14% 

(1) 

0% 

(0) 

Lord Fairfax 

Community 

College  

VA-

06903 

19 74% 

(14) 

84% 

(16) 

84% 

(16) 

0% 

(0) 

11% 

(2) 

5% 

(1) 



Paramedic Testing Results 
July 2014 Through June, 2017 

Program Name Program 

Code 

Attempted 

The Exam 

First 

Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative 

Pass Within 3 

Attempts 

Cumulative 

Pass Within 6 

Attempts 

Failed All 

6 

Attempts 

Eligible 

For 

Retest 

Did Not 

Complete 

Within 2 

Years 

Loudoun County 

Fire & Rescue  

VA-

10704 

11 100% 

(11) 

100% 

(11) 

100% 

(11) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

Northern Virginia 

Community 

College  

VA-

05906 

82 83% 

(68) 

94% 

(77) 

94% 

(77) 

0% 

(0) 

4% 

(3) 

2% 

(2) 

Patrick Henry 

Community 

College  

VA-

08908 

19 53% 

(10) 

68% 

(13) 

68% 

(13) 

0% 

(0) 

26% 

(5) 

5% 

(1) 

Piedmont Virginia 

Community 

College/UVA  

VA-

54006 

44 75% 

(33) 

84% 

(37) 

86% 

(38) 

0% 

(0) 

11% 

(5) 

2% 

(1) 

Prince William 

County  

VA-

15312 

26 92% 

(24) 

100% 

(26) 

100% 

(26) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

Rappahannock 

Community 

College  

VA-

15904 

16 63% 

(10) 

81% 

(13) 

81% 

(13) 

6% 

(1) 

6% 

(1) 

6% 

(1) 

Rappahannock 

EMS Council  

VA-

63007 

4 25% 

(1) 

75% 

(3) 

75% 

(3) 

0% 

(0) 

0% 

(0) 

25% 

(1) 

Southside EMS 

Paramedic 

Program  

VA-

11709 

11 55% 

(6) 

55% 

(6) 

64% 

(7) 

0% 

(0) 

36% 

(4) 

0% 

(0) 

Southwest 

Virginia 

Community 

College  

VA-

18507 

69 87% 

(60) 

97% 

(67) 

99% 

(68) 

0% 

(0) 

1% 

(1) 

0% 

(0) 

Tidewater 

Community 

College  

VA-

81016 

247 70% 

(173) 

88% 

(218) 

89% 

(220) 

0% 

(0) 

10% 

(25) 

1% 

(2) 

Virgina VA- 91 88% 97% 97% 1% 2% 0% 



Paramedic Testing Results 
July 2014 Through June, 2017 

Program Name Program 

Code 

Attempted 

The Exam 

First 

Attempt 

Pass 

Cumulative 

Pass Within 3 

Attempts 

Cumulative 

Pass Within 6 

Attempts 

Failed All 

6 

Attempts 

Eligible 

For 

Retest 

Did Not 

Complete 

Within 2 

Years 

Commonwealth 

University  

76011 (80) (88) (88) (1) (2) (0) 

 


