Report Date:	7/10/2017 8:47:39 AM
Report Type:	National Report
Registration Level:	Paramedic
Course Completion Date:	3rd Quarter 2014 to 2nd Quarter 2017
Training Program:	All

Attempted	First Attempt Pass	Cumulative Pass	Cumulative Pass	Failed All 6	Eligible	Did Not Complete
The Exam		Within 3 Attempts	Within 6 Attempts	Attempts	For Retest	Within 2 Years
29452	73%	86%	88%	1%	8%	4%
	(21444)	(25202)	(25771)	(191)	(2397)	(1099)

Report Date:	7/10/2017 9:00:48 AM
Report Type:	State Report (VA)
Registration Level:	Paramedic
Course Completion Date:	3rd Quarter 2014 to 2nd Quarter 2017
Training Program:	All

Attempted The Exam	First Attempt Pass	Cumulative Pass Within 3 Attempts	Cumulative Pass Within 6 Attempts	Failed All 6 Attempts	Eligible For Retest	Did Not Complete Within 2 Years
960	79%	91%	92%	0%	7%	2%
	(761)	(873)	(879)	(3)	(63)	(15)

Report Date:	7/10/2017 9:02:40 AM
Report Type:	Program Report (VA)
Registration Level:	Paramedic
Course Completion Date:	3rd Quarter 2014 to 2nd Quarter 2017
Training Program:	All

Program Name	Program Code	Attempted The Exam	First Attempt Pass	Cumulative Pass Within 3 Attempts	Cumulative Pass Within 6 Attempts	Failed All 6 Attempts	Eligible For Retest	Did Not Complete Within 2 Years
American	VA-	5	100%	100%	100%	0%	0%	0%
National	77512		(5)	(5)	(5)	(0)	(0)	(0)
University								
Associates in	VA-	156	85%	93%	93%	0%	5%	2%
Emergency Care	15315		(133)	(145)	(145)	(0)	(8)	(3)
Central Virginia	VA-	47	87%	89%	89%	0%	9%	2%
Community	68006		(41)	(42)	(42)	(0)	(4)	(1)
College								
Historic Triangle	VA-	31	58%	74%	81%	0%	0%	19%
EMS Institute	83009		(18)	(23)	(25)	(0)	(0)	(6)
J Sargeant	VA-	88	72%	89%	90%	2%	5%	3%
Reynolds	08709		(63)	(78)	(79)	(2)	(4)	(3)
Community								
College								
Jefferson College	VA-	41	95%	100%	100%	0%	0%	0%
of Health Sciences	77007		(39)	(41)	(41)	(0)	(0)	(0)
John Tyler	VA-	7	86%	86%	86%	0%	14%	0%
Community	04115		(6)	(6)	(6)	(0)	(1)	(0)
College								
Lord Fairfax	VA-	19	74%	84%	84%	0%	11%	5%
Community	06903		(14)	(16)	(16)	(0)	(2)	(1)
College								

Program Name	Program Code	Attempted The Exam	First Attempt Pass	Cumulative Pass Within 3 Attempts	Cumulative Pass Within 6 Attempts	Failed All 6 Attempts	Eligible For Retest	Did Not Complete Within 2 Years
Loudoun County	VA-	11	100%	100%	100%	0%	0%	0%
Fire & Rescue	10704	11	(11)	(11)	(11)	(0)	(0)	(0)
Northern Virginia	VA-	82	83%	94%	94%	0%	4%	2%
Community	05906	02	(68)	(77)	(77)	(0)	(3)	(2)
College	02700		(00)	(///	(,,,	(0)	(3)	(2)
Patrick Henry	VA-	19	53%	68%	68%	0%	26%	5%
Community	08908		(10)	(13)	(13)	(0)	(5)	(1)
College			,	,	,	· /	,	
Piedmont Virginia	VA-	44	75%	84%	86%	0%	11%	2%
Community	54006		(33)	(37)	(38)	(0)	(5)	(1)
College/UVA								
Prince William	VA-	26	92%	100%	100%	0%	0%	0%
County	15312		(24)	(26)	(26)	(0)	(0)	(0)
Rappahannock	VA-	16	63%	81%	81%	6%	6%	6%
Community	15904		(10)	(13)	(13)	(1)	(1)	(1)
College								
Rappahannock	VA-	4	25%	75%	75%	0%	0%	25%
EMS Council	63007		(1)	(3)	(3)	(0)	(0)	(1)
Southside EMS	VA-	11	55%	55%	64%	0%	36%	0%
Paramedic	11709		(6)	(6)	(7)	(0)	(4)	(0)
Program								
Southwest	VA-	69	87%	97%	99%	0%	1%	0%
Virginia	18507		(60)	(67)	(68)	(0)	(1)	(0)
Community								
College								
Tidewater	VA-	247	70%	88%	89%	0%	10%	1%
Community	81016		(173)	(218)	(220)	(0)	(25)	(2)
College								
Virgina	VA-	91	88%	97%	97%	1%	2%	0%

Program Name	Program Code	Attempted The Exam	First Attempt Pass	Cumulative Pass Within 3 Attempts	Cumulative Pass Within 6 Attempts	Failed All 6 Attempts	Eligible For Retest	Did Not Complete Within 2 Years
Commonwealth University	76011		(80)	(88)	(88)	(1)	(2)	(0)